V/7711

Products wih muting versions are listed i subsicing orcer with the newest version on top not indentec

D00 - R e L0 MAE

12
13
14

17

18
19

20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29

an
3

33
34
34

36
a7
as

40
4
42

|

v A A A&

Latil
266654-3

266242-3
922907-9
942101-7
344095-5
961017-7
252103-8
344096-4
265336-5
232165-2
2521 29-6
313075-3
313067-2
I66090-5
IESIEE-L4
265986-7
421451-8
159614-3
961012-7
213171-6
213170-8
3167T65-T
415172-2
231342-3
214167-0
241612
211135-4
168281-3
16E265-5
16E250-4
214167-0
241612
266086-5
911621-2
343980-0
343983-4
265011-4
343981-3
251969-3
266086-6
911621-2
341462-6
344043-5
212308-2
153218-3
211519-6
253816-4
251969-3
268012-1
256681-0
272228-2
231309-1
415173-0
257106-7
343982-6
921432-T

272235-5
2722274

Parts Breakdown

LartMame
FIr 4, 433004y

H.5.H. BOLT M5¥45, JR3020
HEX. SOCKET BOLT M5X45. JR3020-T1
SPRING YWASHER 5, 90058
SHOE PLATE, JR30Z0

STOP RING E-3, HR2475

HEX. LOCK MUT Mo-8, S007F K
SHOE SUPPORTER, JR3020
SET SCREW MEX8,JR3000Y
LEAF SPRING. JR3020

LEAF SPRING

BLADE CLAMP, JR3020

BLADE CLAMP , JR3000Y (T3)

H.SH SCREW MSH15, JRI000V.T2
H.S. BOLT MS5¥14, JR 3000, T1

H.5. BOLT M5%13, JR3000%,T1
INSULATION COVER, JR3020
GEAR HOUSING COVER, JR3020
STOP RIMG E-6, 20305

DUST SEAL 12.7, JR3020

DUST SEAL 12, JR3020

SLIDER SUPPORT, JR3020

SLIDE SUPPORT, JR3020

COMP. SPRING 4, 63208, JR3020
FLARE BEARING 12,7, JEIOOM T2
PLANE BEARING 12.7, JR3020,T1
LINE AR BALL BEARING 1228 JR3020
SLIDER, JR3020

SLIDER, JR3020

SLIDER JR3020

FLARE BEARING 12,7, JEIOOM T2
PLANE BEARING 12.7, JR3020,T1
H.5.H.BOLT M5<16 044031

PAN HEAD SCREWMSX16, JR3020
PLATE (B), JR3020

ARM, JR3020

BIMDIMG HEAD SCREW M5, JE3020
PLATE {C), JR3030

C.H. BOLT MS¢12, JR3020
H.5.H.BOLT Ma<16 Da4031

PAN HEAD SCREWMSH16, JRI020
PLATE, JR3I000Y
PLATE (&), JR3020

T.K. BEARING 2035, 69208
GEAR, JR3020

BALL BEARIMNG 6808, JR3020

F. WASHER B, JR3000Y

C.H. BOLT M5%12, JR3020

PIM 7, JR3020

PIN 7, JR3020

LEVER 20, JR3020

COMP. SPRING 5 AF502
STOPPER, JR3020

RING 8, DAZS1 DY

LEVER PLATE, JR3020

HEX BOLT M8%20, 51778

LEVER a0, JR3020
LEYER 50, JR3S020,T1

FPage 2 of 4

15 :
1

—_ e o o = =D

— ol B = poy == =

—_ i 3

B I R I S

JR3020

213



V/7711

43

44
45
46
47
43
49
a0
51
52
53
54
a5
3
57
58
59
G0

61

2

63
64
it
Gf
67

62
69
7a

72
73
74
T4
TH
T7
78

20
81
82
84
of
a7

88
84

|

i A ik A

922201-9
912202-5
212038-5
911601-8
212115-3
321263-8
316464-1
911243-3
811621-2
811213-7
961 052-5
211131-2
285675-8
241 863-T
5161 GB-1
B81625-5
210005-4
415174-8
182806-9
182578-6
158840-4
159546-4
CH253

1949340
194547-5
1919412
F43750-0
857206-9
F32461-2
599028-8
266029-8
911686-4
415157-8
811253-5
421447-9
263002-9
256221-4
233024-3
415160-9
F51820-7
266221-4
415158-6
421 446-1
182806-9
182578-6
265999-8
911158-9
B3 1 49-1
B3 240-5
415156-0
421448-7
421452-6
265995-6
RET063-9
6g2503-2
GG4064-4
J436aAT-T
163572-3
192342-7
783202-0
410048-8

Parts Breakdown

H.5. BOLT M5x8, 4110C

CEH. SCREWMSRSE, 41100
MEEDLE BEARIMG 710, JE3020
FAM HEAD SCREW MaxE JR3I0Z0
M. BEARIMG 1216, JR3000V
GEAR SHAFT, JR3I0OOY

GEAR HOUSING, JE3020

F.H. SCREW Max25 GATI1

PAM HEAD SCRBEW MAX16, JR3020
F.H. SCREW MA&X12, L51040
FETAIMNIMG RIMNG 5-12, LE1016L
BALL BEARIMG 600 DOWY BOA55E
BEARIMNG RETAIMNER, JR30Z0
Far 70, JE3050T
ARMATURE AS5Y, JR3020

INS. WASHER, 5007F

BALL BEARIMG EOSDDWY, LS1016L
SFEED COMTROL KMOB, JR3020
HAMDLE SET, JR3020

HAMDLE SET, JR3020

MOTOR HOLUSING, JR3020
MCTOR HOUSING , JR 3020
CARBOMBRUSHSET, 194994-0
CARBCM BRUSH SET, 194594-0
CARBOMN BRIUSH CH-253, JR3020
CARBOMN BRUSH CB-251, JR3020
BRUSH HOLDER CAP, HM1100C
MAME PLATE JR3020

SURPPORT COMFLETE

FIELD ASSY, JR3020

T. SCREW FLAMGE PT 5¥ 65, 90058
P HESCREW MSHES, RDA10004 101
BAFFLE PLATE, JR3020

F.H. SCREW MA&X30, 20305
FRUBBER BLOCHK (B), JR3020
FUBBER PIM 4, 5007 M G

FIM 3, JR3020

COMPRESSION SPRING 4, BT02CHY
LOCK BUTTOM, JR3020

SWITCH, JRE3020

FIM 3, JR3020

SWITCH LEVER, JR3020
RUBBER BLOCK &), JR3020
HAMDLE SET, JR3020

HAMDLE SET, JR2020

TAPPING SCREWY M 4325 HM1200
P H. SCREW Max30, 90458

TRIAC, JR3020

TRIAC COMPLETE

CONTROLLER CASE, JR30Z0
FUBBER BAMD, JR3020

FUBBER PLATE, JR3020
TAPPING SCREW 4318, BO455EK
STRAIMN RELEF, 43231
CORDGUARD 390, 9903
CORD(ZX18<8 5), BO4556
RETAIMER, JR 30004

RECIFRO SAW BLADE SET
RECIPRO SawW BLADE SET

HEX WREEMNCH 4, 2107F

WREMNCH HOLDER, JRE3000

Page 3 of 4

—_

N T I I U U S T S ORI A A Wy N Y

—_

RO U U A W S N T e o) = == =2 b —_

n

—_

— b)) = = =3 ) =3 =3 =

JR3020

213



/ |

v A A A

'II r Parts Breakdown JR3020

824539-7 FLASTIC TOOL CASE, JR3000VT 1
2441241 PLASTIC TOOL CASE, JRE3000Y

FPage 4 of 4 213



	jr3020_Page_2
	jr3020_Page_3
	jr3020_Page_4

